		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
   English  ▼
	 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
GHPW5V020 Datasheet (PDF) - Galaxy Power, Inc.
	 Part #	 GHPW5V020
	Description	 Very High Efficiency DC/DC Converter 24/48V Input, 1.5V, 1.8V, 2.0V, 2.5V, 3.3V DC, 30A Output or 5.0V DC, 20A Output
	File Size	  1079.25 Kbytes
	Html View
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
	Manufacturer	 GALAXY [Galaxy Power, Inc.]
	Direct Link	 http://www.galaxypwr.com
	Logo
GHPW5V020 Datasheet (PDF) - Galaxy Power, Inc.
Click to view in HTML datasheet.
	Similar Part No. - GHPW5V020
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
International Rectifier
GHP12003R3S
459Kb / 12P	   HYBRID-HIGH RELIABILITY RADIATION HARDENED DC-DC CONVERTER
GHP12005D
459Kb / 12P	   HYBRID-HIGH RELIABILITY RADIATION HARDENED DC-DC CONVERTER
GHP12005S
459Kb / 12P	   HYBRID-HIGH RELIABILITY RADIATION HARDENED DC-DC CONVERTER
GHP12006S
459Kb / 12P	   HYBRID-HIGH RELIABILITY RADIATION HARDENED DC-DC CONVERTER
GHP12012D
459Kb / 12P	   HYBRID-HIGH RELIABILITY RADIATION HARDENED DC-DC CONVERTER
More results
	Similar Description - GHPW5V020
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Galaxy Power, Inc.
GPDW5V015R
755Kb / 6P	   DORADO 24V or 48V Input, 1.5V, 1.8V, 2.0V, 2.5V, 3.3V DC, 20A Output or 5.0V DC, 15A Output
Power-One
HLS30ZG
650Kb / 8P	   HLS30 Series . 30A Half-Brick DC/DC Converter 48V Input 5.0V, 3.3V, 2.5V Output
Astec America, Inc
AV45C
287Kb / 25P	   1.5V, 1.8V, 3.3V, 5V Single Output 48V Input, 100W DC-DC Converter
Power-One
QLS30ZB
143Kb / 8P	   QLS30 Series . 30A Quarter-Brick DC/DC Converter 48V Input 1.8V, 1.5V, 1.2V Output
Galaxy Power, Inc.
G2PW5V030
636Kb / 7P	   48V or 24V Input 1.0V, 1.2V, 1.5V, 1.8V, 2.0V, 2.5VDC, 60A Output 3.3V, 45A; 5.0V, 30A Output
Power-One
Q2S30ZA
100Kb / 2P	   Q2S Series - 30A Quarter Brick DC/DC Converter 48V Input 1.5V to 3.3V Output
HHS40ZE
67Kb / 2P	   HHS40 Series . 40A Half-Brick DC/DC Converter 48V Input 3.3V, 2.5V Output
C&D Technologies
S020-1220120-FB
198Kb / 9P	   DC/DC Converter 12.0V input, 1.2 to 5.0V adjustable output, 20A or 55W
Galaxy Power, Inc.
GLDW34V03
346Kb / 6P	   High-efficiency DC/DC Converter 48V Input, 18V to 34VDC Output, 3A Output
Mitsubishi Electric Sem...
M62294FP
49Kb / 4P	   3.3V, 2.0V FIXED 2-OUTPUT VOLTAGE DC-DC CONVERTER
More results
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
	Privacy Policy
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ]
About Alldatasheet   |
Advertisement   |
Datasheet Upload   |
Contact us   |
Privacy Policy   |
Link Exchange   |
Manufacturer List
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com